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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Dingwall Ave

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 11 3:15pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title
Chairs

Aboriginal Canadian Art

Original Art Piece

Books for Cat Lovers

Original Art

Tool Lot

Hall Sofa Table
Pool Cue Lot
Electronics Lot
CD's and Records
Mirrors And Shells
Qil

Framed Art

Stone Sculpture
Frames and Poster
Coloured Pencil
Sofa

Art

Watercolor And Qil
Qil

Storage Shelves
File Cabinet
Games

Kitchen Lot
Household Lot
House wear
Grooming Lot
Totes Umbrellas
Jewellery
Diamond Ring
Jewelry
EurekaVac

Men's Tailcoat and Cape

Auction Closes. Tue, Aug 18 12:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Kitchen Lot
Glass Lot
China Cups
Cups and Saucers
Kitchen Lot
Pots and Pans
Glassware
Coffee Set
Storage

Book Press
Camping Lot
Tool Lot

Dehumifier and Humidifier
Home Maintenance L ot

Tools

Camera Lot

Food Processor
Lights

Wicker Chair
Posters

Old Dresser

Bed

Book Case

Office Supplies
Book Case

Books

First Edition Books
Books

Books

Outdoor Furniture
Electronics Lot
Charcoal BBQ
Sports Lot



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

05/10/24 06:41:30
Title

Fans

Storage Lot
Garden Tools
Garden Lot
Carrier Racks
File Cabinet
Wood

Bike
Hammocks
Rope Chairs
Power Washer
Signed Artwork

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

